
Op/Afstaptijd 17:00 17:04
Loop/Reis 17:04 ahm gar ahm cs 17:13

7 10431 1126 17:13 ahm cs ahm gei 17:37
7 1135 17:41 ahm gei ahm ryw 18:25
7 1146 18:35 ahm ryw ahm gei 19:14
7 1151 19:19 ahm gei ahm cs 19:35

Loop/Reis 19:35 ahm cs ahm cs 19:37
19:37 19:45

352 10504 1136 19:45 ahm cs wgn bus 20:17
352 1135 20:23 wgn bus ahm cs 20:53

Loop/Reis 20:53 ahm cs ahm kan 20:54
Pauze 20:54 21:14

Loop/Reis 21:14 ahm kan ahm cs 21:15
352 10504 1142 21:15 ahm cs wgn bus 21:47
352 1141 21:53 wgn bus ahm cs 22:23

Loop/Reis 22:23 ahm cs ahm kan 22:24
Pauze 22:24 22:44

Loop/Reis 22:44 ahm kan ahm cs 22:46
2 10427 1119 22:46 ahm cs ahm dlw 23:11
1 1119 23:12 ahm dlw ahm cs 23:28
3 1147 23:37 ahm cs ahm dui 23:54
3 1136 23:56 ahm dui ahm zoo 24:28
3 1155 24:30 ahm zoo ahm cs 24:45

MAT 24:45 ahm cs ahm gar 24:55
Prep-in 24:55 ahm gar ahm gar 24:56

Op/Afstaptijd 24:56 24:58

Ingangsdatum 17-08-2025

MA/DI/WO/DO/VR Arnhem, Garage
Dienst L 148 17:00 - 24:58  7:58

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

L 148


